Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 2017

2017-07-05 - 2017-07-08 Teplice nad Metuji

Junior
start ~09:00:00 | 1999 - 2002 | registered: 7

rank
1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/Junior
2/Junior
3/Junior
4/Junior
5/Junior
6/Junior

1/Juniorky

#
403
405
406
428
404
402
401

name
JOSEF MOJZIS
PETR SOUCEK
JAN THER
TOMAS COUFAL
JAN SKRBEK
MARTIN LELEK
NATALIE HANUSOVA

year
1999
1999
1999
2001
2002
2001
2000

team
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
BIKEMARAST TEAM
GIANT PITRS BIKES
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
BIKEBROTHERS.CZ
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
GIANT PITRS BIKES

L
AN

finish
10:25:31.7
11:10:28.8
11:43:15.2
11:53:30.2
12:28:09.2
12:46:50.1
18:34:31.9

2025-05-02 17:20:41 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Yaus

(3

results
delay

44:57.1
01:17:43.5
01:27:58.5
02:02:37.5
02:21:18.4
08:09:00.2
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